VENTED OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT CABINETS - IP45
DESCRIPTION
Our DYNAMIX IP45 vented outdoor wall mounted
cabinets are an ideal solution to protect sensitive
electronic networking equipment from harsh
and demanding environments specifically
where equipment may be exposed to dust and

RODWPL-400
Floor Mount
Plinth for
400mm Deep
Outdoor
Wall Mount
Cabinet.
RODWPL-600
Floor Mount
Plinth for
600mm Deep
Outdoor Wall
Mount Cabinet.
MODEL CODE HEIGHT COLOUR W X D X H (INTERNAL) W X D X H (EXTERNAL) INCLUDES
RODW9-400FK 9U Grey 600x400x475mm 611x473x560mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODW9-600FK 9U Grey 600x600x475mm 611x673x560mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODW12-400FK 12U Grey 600x400x600mm 611x473x685mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODW12-600FK 12U Grey 600x600x600mm 611x673x685mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODW18-400FK 18U Grey 600x400x875mm 611x473x960mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODW18-600FK 18U Grey 600x600x875mm 611x673x960mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODW24-400FK 24U Grey 600x400x1150mm 611x473x1235mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODW24-600FK 24U Grey 600x600x1150mm 611x673x1235mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
MODEL CODE HEIGHT COLOUR W X D X H (INTERNAL) W X D X H (EXTERNAL) INCLUDES
RODWSS9-400FK 9RU Silver 600x400x475mm 611x473x560mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODWSS9-600FK 9RU Silver 600x600x475mm 611x673x560mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODWSS12-400FK 12RU Silver 600x400x600mm 611x473x685mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODWSS12-600FK 12RU Silver 600x600x600mm 611x673x685mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODWSS18-400FK 18RU Silver 600x400x875mm 611x473x960mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODWSS18-600FK 18RU Silver 600x600x875mm 611x673x960mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODWSS24-400FK 24RU Silver 600x400x1150mm 611x473x1235mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODWSS24-600FK 24RU Silver 600x600x1150mm 611x673x1235mm Dual extraction fans, input/output air filters
RODFS-400
Fixed Shelf 230mm Deep for
400mm Deep Free-standing
Outdoor Cabinet.